
 
 
 
 
 

 
TO:  All Staff 
 
FROM: Beth Leghart, Manager, Support Operations 
 
DATE:  July 29, 2025 
 
RE:  Calendar Year 2026 Holiday Schedule 
 
 
 
Our Agency will observe the following holidays: 
 

Remaining 2025 Holidays 

September 1, 2025 Monday Labor Day 

November 27, 2025 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 

December 25, 2025 Thursday Christmas Day 

2026 Agency Holidays 
January 1, 2026 Thursday New Year’s Day 

January 19, 2026 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

May 25, 2026 Monday Memorial Day 

June 19, 2026 Friday Juneteenth  

July 3, 2026 Friday Independence Day 

September 7, 2026 Monday Labor Day 

November 26, 2026 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 

December 25, 2026 Friday Christmas Day 

 


